

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LA.APP. 181/2018

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Ashish Rana and Mr.Harshit
Garg, Advocates

versus

GYAN PRAKASH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Jatin Teotia, Advocate for
applicant
Mr.Yeeshu Jain, Advocate for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **31.05.2019**

CM APPL No.27572/2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 03.07.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 31, 2019

VLD